
SE ORIENTA DF 2024
PARQUE BURLE MARX 3.3.2024

MA ORIENTEERING

Gustavo Godoy Ribeiro Da Silva
Clube de Orientação do Colégio Militar de
Brasília
Percurso : EXPERIENTE
Distancia : 6400m (Desnivel 105m)
Tempo : 1:42:53,222 (16'05"/km)

21/74 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Walney Nardaci Oliveira 1:05:18,121
2. Anderson Hoffmann Ojeda 1:07:35,644
3. Lucas da Costa Silva 1:07:48,527

1. 39 00:13:40 551m 24'48"/km
2. 47 00:10:40 00:24:20 582m 18'20"/km
3. 46 00:04:20 00:28:40 220m 19'42"/km
4. 43 00:10:24 00:39:04 547m 19'01"/km
5. 42 00:02:49 00:41:53 305m 9'14"/km
6. 40 03:37:15 04:19:08 329m 660'20"/km
7. 43 08:30:04 12:49:12 195m2615'44"/km
8. 47 00:09:23 12:58:35 461m 20'21"/km
9. 44 00:08:38 13:07:13 448m 19'16"/km

10. 41 00:05:54 13:13:07 400m 14'45"/km
11. 49 00:15:44 13:28:51 1179m 13'21"/km
12. 32 00:03:46 13:32:37 300m 12'33"/km
13. 35 00:08:57 13:41:34 774m 11'34"/km
14. 36 00:01:09 13:42:43 103m 11'10"/km
15. 999 00:00:10 13:42:53 39m 4'16"/km
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